For the Love of the Game
AAU Basketball Tournament
7" Grade Division

Pool A Pool B

Place No Team Name WiIn Loss Place No Team Name
1 Yakama Players 5 Naches
2 Yakima Hornets 6 Prosser Huskies
3 Richland Blazers 7 Toppenish

4 Mabton Mighty Viks

Saturday, February 19"
1 Yakama Players

5 Naches

7 Toppenish

2 Yakima Hornets

6 Prosser Huskies

3 Richland Blazers

2 Yakima Hornets

~NOoO O~ WNPRE

Sunday, February 20"
8 1 Yakama Players

9 5 Naches
10 4 Mabton Mighty Viks
11 5 Naches

12 6 Prosser Huskies

Monday, February 21°*

16 4™ Pool A

13 1% Pool A

14 1% Pool B

15  3“Pool A

17  Winner Game 13 1%/ 2™

3 Richland Blazers
6 Prosser Huskies
8 Bickleton Pirates
3 Richland Blazers
8 Bickleton Pirates
4 Mabton Mighty Viks
4 Mabton Mighty Viks

2 Yakima Hornets
7 Toppenish
1 Yakama Players
8 Bickleton Pirates
7 Toppenish

4™ pool B

2" pool B

2" pool A

3" pool B
Winner Game 14

8 Bickleton Pirates
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Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School
Adams Elementary
Wapato High School
Pace High School

Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School
Wapato Middle School

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Wapato Middle School

10:30 a.m.

113
118

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

8:00 .m.
9:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
4:45 p.m.



