For the Love of the Game AAU Basketball Tournament 7th Grade Division

Pool A			Pool B		
Place No Team Name		Win Loss	Place No Team Name	Win	Loss
	1 Yakama Players		5 Naches		
	2 Yakima Hornets		6 Prosser Huskies		
	3 Richland Blazers		7 Toppenish		
	4 Mabton Mighty Viks		8 Bickleton Pirates		
Sat	urday, February 19 th				
1	1 Yakama Players	3 Richland Blazers	Pace High School 10:30 a.m.		
2	5 Naches	6 Prosser Huskies	Adams Elementary		10:30 a.m.
3	7 Toppenish	8 Bickleton Pirates	Wapato Middle School		10:30 a.m.
4 5	2 Yakima Hornets 6 Prosser Huskies	3 Richland Blazers 8 Bickleton Pirates	Wapato Middle School		1:00 p.m.
6	3 Richland Blazers	4 Mabton Mighty Viks	Adams Elementary Wapato High School		1:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m.
7	2 Yakima Hornets	4 Mabton Mighty Viks	Pace High School		6:00 p.m.
Sun	day, February 20 th				
8	1 Yakama Players	2 Yakima Hornets	Wapato Middle School		8:00 a.m.
9	5 Naches	7 Toppenish	Wapato Middle School		9:15 a.m.
10	4 Mabton Mighty Viks	1 Yakama Players	Wapato Middle School		10:30 a.m.
11	5 Naches	8 Bickleton Pirates	Wapato Middle School		11:45 a.m.
12	6 Prosser Huskies	7 Toppenish	Wapato Middle School		1:00 p.m.
Mor	nday, February 21 st				
16	4 th Pool A	4 TH Pool B	Adams Elementary		8:00 .m.
13	1 st Pool A	2 nd Pool B	Adams Elementary		9:15 a.m.
14	1 st Pool B	2 nd Pool A 3 rd Pool B	Adams Elementary		10:30 a.m.
15 17	3 rd Pool A Winner Game 13 1 st / 2 nd	Winner Game 14	Adams Elementary		11:45 a.m.
17	winner Game 13 17/2	willier Game 14	Wapato Middle School		4:45 p.m.